48th Annual Airfield Run
Distance: 4 miles Date: 8/21/2016

R.D. Comments: Ma Pa trail at Blakes venture
Cost for this year's race was $10.00.
Each runner got the first of a set of 3 matching towels for the Airfield run.
This years towel was a hand towel. Next year it will be a bath towel and
for the 50th annual it will be a beach towel.

1 Zac Noel 24:35 M 1st Male - Nice red plaque

2 Matt Miller 26:35 M 2nd Male - Nice red plaque

3 Dylan Kapustensky 27:08 M 3rd Male - Nice red plaque

4 David Stevenson 28:04 M Cash Award

5 Andrew Rehedul 29:27 M Cash Award

6 John Heller 29:28 M

7 Duane Christy 29:40 M

8 Kirk Ingold 30:10 M

9 Ron Keith 30:24 M

10 Rob Stevenson 31:14 M Cash Award

11 Karen Harkins 31:44 F 1st Female - Nice yellow plaque
12 Liz Collard 32:12 F 2nd Female - Nice yellow plaque
13 Ryan Frist 32:53 M

14 Lydia Johnson 32:59 F 3rd Female - Nice yellow plaque
15 Karen Henry 34:02 F Cash Award

16 Mike Woodring 34:22 M

17 Rhonda Utz 34:45 F

18 Phil Hosmer 35:04 M

19 Mike Trott 35:29 M Special award - Small Plane

20 LaDonna Kapustensky 35:30 F Cash Award

21 Jim Dougherty 36:13 M



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Also
50
51
52
53

Pam Krausman
Michael Reed
Mary Erikson
John Miller

Ken Szymanski
Allison Woodring
Mary Ann Grafton

Paul Novak
Sabrina Rehedul
Brad Phillips
Offie Clark

Alex Blahus
John Wrobel
Jerry Harrison
Bill Sangtinette
(No Name)
Nicole Soellner
Christina Rossilli

Jon Palks

Ken Spalding

Jim Foard
Jeremiah Jackson
Maria Jackson
Christine Moser
Tyler Kash

Lisa Kash
Christine Graber
Kurt Luecke

Megan Stevenson
Deanna Deardorff

Joyce Skalinski
Carolee Johnson

36:22
36:34
36:47
36:59
37:32
38:39
38:47
39:22
39:41
40:08
40:39
42:01
42:12
42:40
42:53

44:10
44:10
44:18
48:56
50:45
50:48
51:06
52:30
53:21
53:21
56:55
56:55

45:59
51:58
52:30
no time

LTI

S 1 <1< <<

b e e i B |

Cash Award

Prize

Prize
Special award - Small Plane

Prize

Prize

Started early -Self timed
Started early -Self timed
Started early -Self timed
Started early



R.D. Phil Anderson
Volunteers Nicole Bear and Lonnie McNew - Thank you

Conditions: Overcast and humid and about 80 degrees

Special prizes:

1. Cash awards were handed to random finishers

2. Special plane awards were handed out to the best Airfield shirts
3. Oldest male: Jon Palks

4. Oldest female: Joyce Skalinski



	Sheet1

