48th Annual Airfield Run

Distance: 4 miles Date: 8/21/2016

R.D. Comments: Ma Pa trail at Blakes venture

Cost for this year's race was \$10.00.

Each runner got the first of a set of 3 matching towels for the Airfield run. This years towel was a hand towel. Next year it will be a bath towel and for the 50th annual it will be a beach towel.

No.	Men	Time	Sex	Prize
1	Zac Noel	24:35	М	1st Male - Nice red plaque
2	Matt Miller	26:35	М	2nd Male - Nice red plaque
3	Dylan Kapustensky	27:08	М	3rd Male - Nice red plaque
4	David Stevenson	28:04	М	Cash Award
5	Andrew Rehedul	29:27	М	Cash Award
6	John Heller	29:28	М	
7	Duane Christy	29:40	М	
8	Kirk Ingold	30:10	М	
9	Ron Keith	30:24	М	
10	Rob Stevenson	31:14	М	Cash Award
11	Karen Harkins	31:44	F	1st Female - Nice yellow plaque
12	<u>Liz Collard</u>	32:12	F	2nd Female - Nice yellow plaque
13	Ryan Frist	32:53	М	
14	<u>Lydia Johnson</u>	32:59	F	3rd Female - Nice yellow plaque
15	Karen Henry	34:02	F	Cash Award
16	Mike Woodring	34:22	M	
17	Rhonda Utz	34:45	F	
18	Phil Hosmer	35:04	М	
19	Mike Trott	35:29	М	Special award - Small Plane
20	LaDonna Kapustensky	35:30	F	Cash Award
21	Jim Dougherty	36:13	M	

22	Pam Krausman	36:22	F	
23	Michael Reed	36:34	М	
24	Mary Erikson	36:47	F	
25	John Miller	36:59	М	Cash Award
26	Ken Szymanski	37:32	М	
27	Allison Woodring	38:39	F	
28	Mary Ann Grafton	38:47	F	
29	Paul Novak	39:22	М	
30	Sabrina Rehedul	39:41	F	Prize
31	Brad Phillips	40:08	M	
32	Offie Clark	40:39	М	
33	Alex Blahus	42:01	М	
34	John Wrobel	42:12	M	
35	Jerry Harrison	42:40	M	Prize
36	Bill Sangtinette	42:53	M	Special award - Small Plane
37	(No Name)			
38	Nicole Soellner	44:10	F	
39	Christina Rossilli	44:10	F	
40	Jon Palks	44:18	M	Prize
41	Ken Spalding	48:56	M	
42	Jim Foard	50:45	M	
43	Jeremiah Jackson	50:48	M	
44	Maria Jackson	51:06	F	
45	Christine Moser	52:30	F	Prize
46	Tyler Kash	53:21	M	
47	<u>Lisa Kash</u>	53:21	F	
48	Christine Graber	56:55	F	
49	Kurt Luecke	56:55	M	
Also				
50	Megan Stevenson	45:59	F	Started early -Self timed
51	<u>Deanna Deardorff</u>	51:58	F	Started early -Self timed
52	Joyce Skalinski	52:30	F	Started early -Self timed
53	Carolee Johnson	no time	F	Started early

R.D. Phil Anderson

Volunteers Nicole Bear and Lonnie McNew - Thank you

Conditions: Overcast and humid and about 80 degrees

Special prizes:

1. Cash awards were handed to random finishers

2. Special plane awards were handed out to the best Airfield shirts

3. Oldest male: Jon Palks

4. Oldest female: Joyce Skalinski